Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Gautier - (441566) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.02
2:16.33
2:16.39
2:17.43
2:18.43
2:18.60
2:18.96
2:20.05
2:20.42
2:20.74
2:23.39
2:26.50
2:27.50

2:34.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.43
2:16.39
2:26.50
2:20.05
2:20.42
2:27.50
2:18.60
2:20.74

2:18.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
553
552
540
528
526
522
510
506
502
475
445
436
378

WA Pts

540
552
445
510
506
436
526
502
522

Round

r O T T IT T I T I T

Round

N

I T T O T IT I =T

Date

18/05/13
05/05/13
04/05/14
04/05/14
05/05/13
22/12/13
09/06/13
29/03/14
17/01/14
30/06/13
16/12/12
20/04/14
22/12/13
18/06/11

Date

04/05/14
04/05/14
20/04/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
22/12/13
22/12/13
30/06/13
09/06/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Geneva
Liverpool
Plymouth
Leeds
Plymouth
Millfield School

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Leeds
Sheffield
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Liverpool

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Club Swam Under
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.02
2:16.33
2:18.43
2:23.39

2:34.74

Copyright 2024

553
528
475
378

I I T

18/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
16/12/12
18/06/11

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth

Millfield School

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



