## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Louis Gautier - (441566) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.02	557	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:16.33	553	F	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:16.39	552	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:17.43	540	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.43	528	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.60	526	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.96	522	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.05	510	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.42	506	Н	17/01/14	Geneva International Meet 2014	Geneva	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.74	502	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Kingsbridge	1
2:23.39	475	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:26.50	445	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Kingsbridge	1
2:27.50	436	С	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:34.74	378	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Kingsbridge	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.43	540	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:16.39	552	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:26.50	445	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.05	510	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.42	506	Н	17/01/14	Geneva International Meet 2014	Geneva	Kingsbridge	1
2:27.50	436	С	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.60	526	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:20.74	502	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.96 Copyright 2024	522 1	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Kingsbridge Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.02	557	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:16.33	553	F	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:18.43	528	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:23.39	475	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:34.74	378	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Kingsbridge	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS